PS 104
M O D E L
PS 105
M O D E L
PS 110
M O D E L
PS 113
M O D E L

spooled” and click on “OK.”
REPLACEMENT POWER ADAPTER
Order Code PS104
PWR-002-004 Power adapter (12 V DC, 1.2 A), linear,
North America
PWR-002-010 Power adapter (12 V DC, 1.2 A) linear, Australia
PWR-002-006 Power adapter (12 V DC, 1.2 A) linear,
General Europe
PWR-002-005 Power adapter (12 V DC, 1.2 A), linear, Japan
PWR-002-008 Power adapter (12 V DC, 1.2 A), linear,
United Kingdom
Order Code PS105/PS110
PWR-012-101 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA), linear,
North America
PWR-012-201 Power adapter (12 V DC, 1.0 A) linear, Australia
PWR-012-301 Power adapter (12 V DC, 1.0 A) linear,
General Europe
PWR-012-401 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA), linear, Japan
PWR-012-701 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA), linear,
United Kingdom
Order Code PS113
PWR-012-101 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA), linear,
North America
PWR-012-281 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA) linear, Australia
PWR-012-381 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA) linear,
General Europe
PWR-012-401 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA), linear, Japan
PWR-012-701 Power adapter (12 V DC, 800 mA), linear,
United Kingdom
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
General Specifications
Network Protocol and Standards Compatibility